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Prepared by ehs

Solicitation No.: B-12-022-DD Contract No:  C-12-039-DD

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Project: Water Supply Pipeline

Job # 10-8620-207

TIME & 10:00 A.M.

DATE:

Item 
No.

Estimate 
Qty

Unit of 
Issue

Description                                                               
(Unit Price to be Written in Words) Unit Price Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 1 LS Erosion and Sedimentation Controls (SW3P) $77,000.00 $77,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $154,000.00 $154,000.00

2-A 21,454 LF
Restrained Water Main - 36 inch HDPE Pipe 
(PE4710 DR11) $201.00 $4,312,254.00 $184.00 $3,947,536.00 $210.00 $4,505,340.00 $206.00 $4,419,524.00

2-B 9,825 LF
Restrained Water Main - 36 inch HDPE Pipe 
(PE4710 DR13.5) $178.00 $1,748,850.00 $161.00 $1,581,825.00 $185.00 $1,817,625.00 $178.00 $1,748,850.00

2-C 8,832 LF
Restrained Water Main - 36 inch HDPE Pipe 
(PE4710 DR17) $156.00 $1,377,792.00 $142.00 $1,254,144.00 $160.00 $1,413,120.00 $162.00 $1,430,784.00

3-A 373 LF
Restrained Water Main Installed in Casing Pipe - 36 
inch HDPE Pipe (PE4719 DR11) $161.00 $60,053.00 $204.00 $76,092.00 $280.00 $104,440.00 $213.00 $79,449.00

3-B 536 LF
Restrained Water Main Installed in Casing Pipe - 36 
inch HDPE Pipe (PE4719 DR17) $113.00 $60,568.00 $152.00 $81,472.00 $215.00 $115,240.00 $160.00 $85,760.00

4 909 LF
Jacking or Boring 54-inch Steel Casing for 36-inch 
Carrier Pipe $700.00 $636,300.00 $1,000.00 $909,000.00 $810.00 $736,290.00 $550.00 $499,950.00

5 40,111 LF Trench Excavation Safety Protection $0.01 $401.11 $1.00 $40,111.00 $2.00 $80,222.00 $2.50 $100,277.50
6 7 EA 36-inch Isolation Butterfly Valve $163,000.00 $1,141,000.00 $190,000.00 $1,330,000.00 $178,000.00 $1,246,000.00 $232,000.00 $1,624,000.00
7 7 EA 6-inch Air Valve Assembly Type 1 $92,000.00 $644,000.00 $71,000.00 $497,000.00 $91,000.00 $637,000.00 $122,000.00 $854,000.00
8 7 EA Pipe Drain Structure Type 1 $117,000.00 $819,000.00 $99,000.00 $693,000.00 $120,000.00 $840,000.00 $150,000.00 $1,050,000.00
9 2 EA 36-inch Final Closure Assembly $1.00 $2.00 $67,500.00 $135,000.00 $64,000.00 $128,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00
10 1 LS Hydrostatic Testing $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

11-A 21,564 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Native $1.75 $37,737.00 $25.00 $539,100.00 $2.00 $43,128.00 $1.00 $21,564.00
11-B 3,510 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Tifton 85 $1.75 $6,142.50 $30.00 $105,300.00 $8.00 $28,080.00 $4.00 $14,040.00

11-C 8,747 LF
Restoration & Revegetation - Blue Stem Mixture 
(Medio) $1.75 $15,307.25 $6.00 $52,482.00 $8.00 $69,976.00 $2.00 $17,494.00

11-D 1,900 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Coastal Bermuda $1.75 $3,325.00 $11.50 $21,850.00 $8.00 $15,200.00 $5.00 $9,500.00

11-E 4,484 LF Restoration & Revegetation - JigStem Coastal $1.75 $7,847.00 $12.00 $53,808.00 $8.00 $35,872.00 $4.00 $17,936.00

11-F 38 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Bermuda Grass $40.00 $1,520.00 $6.00 $228.00 $18.00 $684.00 $40.00 $1,520.00

12-A 1,566 LF Remove and Replace Fence (including gates) $10.00 $15,660.00 $5.00 $7,830.00 $15.00 $23,490.00 $25.00 $39,150.00

12-B 160 LF Remove Fence (no fence replacement or gates) $1.00 $160.00 $2.50 $400.00 $5.00 $800.00 $3.00 $480.00
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Prepared by ehs

Solicitation No.: B-12-022-DD Contract No:  C-12-039-DD

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Project: Water Supply Pipeline

Job # 10-8620-207

TIME & 10:00 A.M.

DATE:

Item 
No.

Estimate 
Qty

Unit of 
Issue

Description                                                               
(Unit Price to be Written in Words) Unit Price Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
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12-C 215 LF Remove and Replace Fence (no gates) $5.00 $1,075.00 $5.00 $1,075.00 $15.00 $3,225.00 $13.00 $2,795.00
12-D 90 LF Install Fence (including gates) $10.00 $900.00 $25.00 $2,250.00 $20.00 $1,800.00 $24.00 $2,160.00
12-E 100 LF Install Fence (no gates) $5.00 $500.00 $25.00 $2,500.00 $8.00 $800.00 $12.00 $1,200.00

13 1 LS
Installation and Maintenance of Traffic Management 
and Controls $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

14 5,649 LF Tree Protection $2.00 $11,298.00 $1.00 $5,649.00 $2.00 $11,298.00 $3.00 $16,947.00

15-A 167 SY Concrete Driveway (no culvert) $60.00 $10,020.00 $60.00 $10,020.00 $115.00 $19,205.00 $40.00 $6,680.00

15-B 167 SY Concrete Driveway (with culvert) $150.00 $25,050.00 $110.00 $18,370.00 $110.00 $18,370.00 $41.00 $6,847.00

16-A 241 SY Flexible Base Driveway (no culvert) $25.00 $6,025.00 $20.00 $4,820.00 $25.00 $6,025.00 $9.00 $2,169.00

16-B 36 SY Flexible Base Driveway (with culvert) $115.00 $4,140.00 $90.00 $3,240.00 $160.00 $5,760.00 $15.00 $540.00

16-C 672 SY Flexible Base Road $25.00 $16,800.00 $20.00 $13,440.00 $14.00 $9,408.00 $17.00 $11,424.00

16-D 920 SY Flexible Base Road Repair $20.00 $18,400.00 $20.00 $18,400.00 $15.00 $13,800.00 $17.00 $15,640.00

17 56 EA Pipeline Markers $200.00 $11,200.00 $700.00 $39,200.00 $430.00 $24,080.00 $75.00 $4,200.00

18-A 612 LF Temporary Protective Fencing $1.25 $765.00 $5.00 $3,060.00 $2.00 $1,224.00 $8.00 $4,896.00

18-B 29,507 LF Temporary Protective Fencing for Revegetation $1.25 $36,883.75 $2.00 $59,014.00 $2.00 $59,014.00 $2.00 $59,014.00

19 1 LS Relocate/Reconnect Concrete Water Basin $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

20-A 1 EA Stainless Steel Bend (36" x 11.25° Bend) $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $52,000.00 $52,000.00
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Prepared by ehs

Solicitation No.: B-12-022-DD Contract No:  C-12-039-DD

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Project: Water Supply Pipeline

Job # 10-8620-207

TIME & 10:00 A.M.

DATE:

Item 
No.

Estimate 
Qty

Unit of 
Issue

Description                                                               
(Unit Price to be Written in Words) Unit Price Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
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20-B 1 EA Stainless Steel Bend (36" x 45° Bend) $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $56,000.00 $56,000.00 $56,000.00 $56,000.00

21 8 EA Concrete Retard $1,000.00 $8,000.00 $800.00 $6,400.00 $5,600.00 $44,800.00 $1,000.00 $8,000.00

22 10 LF 2-inch Waterline Replacement $30.00 $300.00 $3.00 $30.00 $170.00 $1,700.00 $15.00 $150.00

23 20 LF Additional Pipe Bedding Koch Pipeline Crossing $60.00 $1,200.00 $85.00 $1,700.00 $370.00 $7,400.00 $40.00 $800.00

24 500 LF Filter Fabric $2.00 $1,000.00 $5.00 $2,500.00 $18.00 $9,000.00 $3.00 $1,500.00

25 500 LF Gravel Subgrade Filter $10.00 $5,000.00 $5.00 $2,500.00 $25.00 $12,500.00 $15.00 $7,500.00

26 1 LS

Bid Allowance for Owner-directed road repair at 
existing county roads created by the Contractor as 
required by County Representative and approved by 
SAWS (see Specification 01020) $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

SUBTOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT $11,391,475.61 $11,807,346.00 $12,421,116.00 $12,579,740.50
100 1 LS Mobilization $683,488.54 6.0% $683,488.54 $584,784.00 5.0% $584,784.00 $1,200,000.00 9.66% $1,199,879.81 $1,257,974.00 10% $1,257,974.05
101 1 LS Preparing Right-of-Way $341,744.27 3.0% $341,744.27 $229,000.00 1.9% $229,000.00 $600,000.00 4.83% $599,939.90 $628,987.00 5% $628,987.03

Mobilization & Preparing Right of Way Sub 
Total $1,025,232.80 $12,492,130.00 $13,720,995.81 $1,886,961.08

TOTAL BID AMOUNT - (MOBILIZATION & 
PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY) Including 

Addendum 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 $12,416,708.41 $12,621,130.00 $14,220,935.71 $14,466,701.58

10/31/2013 10/31/2013 10/31/2013 10/31/2013

[1] [2] [3] [4]

CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE
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Prepared by ehs

Solicitation No.: B-12-022-DD Contract No:  C-12-039-DD

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Project: Water Supply Pipeline

Job # 10-8620-207

TIME & 10:00 A.M.

DATE:

Item 
No.

Estimate 
Qty

Unit of 
Issue

Description                                                               
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)

1 1 LS Erosion and Sedimentation Controls (SW3P)

2-A 21,454 LF
Restrained Water Main - 36 inch HDPE Pipe 
(PE4710 DR11)

2-B 9,825 LF
Restrained Water Main - 36 inch HDPE Pipe 
(PE4710 DR13.5)

2-C 8,832 LF
Restrained Water Main - 36 inch HDPE Pipe 
(PE4710 DR17)

3-A 373 LF
Restrained Water Main Installed in Casing Pipe - 36 
inch HDPE Pipe (PE4719 DR11)

3-B 536 LF
Restrained Water Main Installed in Casing Pipe - 36 
inch HDPE Pipe (PE4719 DR17)

4 909 LF
Jacking or Boring 54-inch Steel Casing for 36-inch 
Carrier Pipe

5 40,111 LF Trench Excavation Safety Protection
6 7 EA 36-inch Isolation Butterfly Valve
7 7 EA 6-inch Air Valve Assembly Type 1
8 7 EA Pipe Drain Structure Type 1
9 2 EA 36-inch Final Closure Assembly
10 1 LS Hydrostatic Testing 

11-A 21,564 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Native
11-B 3,510 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Tifton 85

11-C 8,747 LF
Restoration & Revegetation - Blue Stem Mixture 
(Medio)

11-D 1,900 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Coastal Bermuda

11-E 4,484 LF Restoration & Revegetation - JigStem Coastal

11-F 38 LF Restoration & Revegetation - Bermuda Grass

12-A 1,566 LF Remove and Replace Fence (including gates)

12-B 160 LF Remove Fence (no fence replacement or gates)

June 1, 2012

Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

$250,068.00 $250,068.00 $244,000.00 $244,000.00 $94,000.00 $94,000.00

$233.00 $4,998,782.00 $225.00 $4,827,150.00 $224.00 $4,805,696.00

$198.00 $1,945,350.00 $200.00 $1,965,000.00 $199.00 $1,955,175.00

$218.00 $1,925,376.00 $180.00 $1,589,760.00 $170.00 $1,501,440.00

$517.00 $192,841.00 $423.00 $157,779.00 $305.00 $113,765.00

$226.00 $121,136.00 $321.00 $172,056.00 $248.00 $132,928.00

$922.00 $838,098.00 $1,041.00 $946,269.00 $733.00 $666,297.00
$1.00 $40,111.00 $1.00 $40,111.00 $1.00 $40,111.00

$172,651.00 $1,208,557.00 $150,000.00 $1,050,000.00 $173,500.00 $1,214,500.00
$70,508.00 $493,556.00 $75,000.00 $525,000.00 $113,900.00 $797,300.00
$83,686.00 $585,802.00 $88,000.00 $616,000.00 $134,500.00 $941,500.00
$64,128.00 $128,256.00 $30,000.00 $60,000.00 $10,500.00 $21,000.00
$49,918.00 $49,918.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $89,300.00 $89,300.00

$3.50 $75,474.00 $19.00 $409,716.00 $48.00 $1,035,072.00
$2.00 $7,020.00 $18.00 $63,180.00 $30.00 $105,300.00

$2.00 $17,494.00 $4.00 $34,988.00 $6.00 $52,482.00

$2.00 $3,800.00 $7.00 $13,300.00 $12.00 $22,800.00

$2.00 $8,968.00 $7.00 $31,388.00 $12.00 $53,808.00

$121.00 $4,598.00 $46.00 $1,748.00 $76.00 $2,888.00

$31.00 $48,546.00 $32.00 $50,112.00 $19.00 $29,754.00

$5.00 $800.00 $8.00 $1,280.00 $4.00 $640.00
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Prepared by ehs

Solicitation No.: B-12-022-DD Contract No:  C-12-039-DD

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Project: Water Supply Pipeline

Job # 10-8620-207

TIME & 10:00 A.M.

DATE:

Item 
No.

Estimate 
Qty

Unit of 
Issue

Description                                                               
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)

June 1, 2012

12-C 215 LF Remove and Replace Fence (no gates)
12-D 90 LF Install Fence (including gates)
12-E 100 LF Install Fence (no gates)

13 1 LS
Installation and Maintenance of Traffic Management 
and Controls

14 5,649 LF Tree Protection

15-A 167 SY Concrete Driveway (no culvert)

15-B 167 SY Concrete Driveway (with culvert)

16-A 241 SY Flexible Base Driveway (no culvert)

16-B 36 SY Flexible Base Driveway (with culvert)

16-C 672 SY Flexible Base Road

16-D 920 SY Flexible Base Road Repair

17 56 EA Pipeline Markers

18-A 612 LF Temporary Protective Fencing

18-B 29,507 LF Temporary Protective Fencing for Revegetation

19 1 LS Relocate/Reconnect Concrete Water Basin

20-A 1 EA Stainless Steel Bend (36" x 11.25° Bend)

Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
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$13.00 $2,795.00 $24.00 $5,160.00 $16.00 $3,440.00
$35.00 $3,150.00 $32.00 $2,880.00 $69.00 $6,210.00
$10.00 $1,000.00 $16.00 $1,600.00 $10.00 $1,000.00

$16,448.00 $16,448.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $14,200.00 $14,200.00

$10.00 $56,490.00 $4.00 $22,596.00 $2.00 $11,298.00

$115.00 $19,205.00 $96.00 $16,032.00 $100.00 $16,700.00

$154.00 $25,718.00 $154.00 $25,718.00 $200.00 $33,400.00

$35.00 $8,435.00 $14.00 $3,374.00 $23.00 $5,543.00

$110.00 $3,960.00 $15.00 $540.00 $78.00 $2,808.00

$28.00 $18,816.00 $35.00 $23,520.00 $14.00 $9,408.00

$25.00 $23,000.00 $18.00 $16,560.00 $14.00 $12,880.00

$361.00 $20,216.00 $180.00 $10,080.00 $385.00 $21,560.00

$7.00 $4,284.00 $3.00 $1,836.00 $9.00 $5,508.00

$2.00 $59,014.00 $3.00 $88,521.00 $6.00 $177,042.00

$2,719.00 $2,719.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00

$37,789.00 $37,789.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $56,900.00 $56,900.00
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Prepared by ehs

Solicitation No.: B-12-022-DD Contract No:  C-12-039-DD

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL: Regional Carrizo Project: Water Supply Pipeline

Job # 10-8620-207

TIME & 10:00 A.M.

DATE:

Item 
No.

Estimate 
Qty

Unit of 
Issue

Description                                                               
(Unit Price to be Written in Words)

June 1, 2012

20-B 1 EA Stainless Steel Bend (36" x 45° Bend)

21 8 EA Concrete Retard

22 10 LF 2-inch Waterline Replacement

23 20 LF Additional Pipe Bedding Koch Pipeline Crossing

24 500 LF Filter Fabric

25 500 LF Gravel Subgrade Filter

26 1 LS

Bid Allowance for Owner-directed road repair at 
existing county roads created by the Contractor as 
required by County Representative and approved by 
SAWS (see Specification 01020)

SUBTOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT
100 1 LS Mobilization
101 1 LS Preparing Right-of-Way

Mobilization & Preparing Right of Way Sub 
Total

TOTAL BID AMOUNT - (MOBILIZATION & 
PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY) Including 

Addendum 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6

CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE

Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
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$37,789.00 $37,789.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $60,700.00 $60,700.00

$2,766.00 $22,128.00 $2,800.00 $22,400.00 $4,400.00 $35,200.00

$59.00 $590.00 $15.00 $150.00 $6.00 $60.00

$108.00 $2,160.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $16.00 $320.00

$7.00 $3,500.00 $3.00 $1,500.00 $5.00 $2,500.00

$13.00 $6,500.00 $52.00 $26,000.00 $6.00 $3,000.00

$100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

$13,420,257.00 $13,261,304.00 $14,258,233.00
$776,103.00 5.78% $775,690.85 $1,060,904.00 8% $1,060,904.32 $482,900.00 3.3% $482,900.00
$401,309.00 2.99% $401,265.68 $397,839.00 3% $397,839.12 $258,700.00 1.8% $258,700.00

$1,176,956.54 $1,458,743.44 $741,600.00

$14,597,213.54 $14,720,047.44 $14,999,833.00

10/31/2013 10/31/2013 10/31/2013
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